COPA DEL REY (Spain) 2021/2022
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(updated @ 25/8/2023)

DATE
05/01/2022
05/01/2022
06/01/2022
20/01/2022
16/01/2022
19/01/2022
20/01/2022
03/02/2022
03/02/2022

01/03/2022

GAME
Alcoyano v R.Madrid (1-3)
Linares v Barcelona (1-2)
R.Majadahonda v At.Madrid (0-5)
Ath.Bilbao v Barcelona (3-2)
Betis v Sevilla (2-1)

Real Sociedad v At.Madrid (2-0)
Elche v R.Madrid (1-2)
Ath.Bilbao v R.Madrid (1-0)
Real Sociedad v Betis (0-4)

Osasuna v Ath.Bilbao (1-0)

COMMENTARY

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

CODE
111-DD72
112-DD72
113-DD72
114-DD72
251-DD73
254-DD73
257-DD73
280-DD75
281-DD75

99-DD83

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL
Tele 5 HD
DAZN HD
Cuatro HD
Tele 5 HD
Tele 5 HD
DAZN HD
DAZN HD
Tele 5 HD
DAZN HD

M+ HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/copa-del-rey-2021-2022-3-runde-cd-alcoyano-real-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/copa-del-rey-2021-2022-3-runde-rayo-majadahonda-atletico-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/copa-del-rey-2021-2022-achtelfinale-athletic-bilbao-fc-barcelona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/copa-del-rey-2021-2022-achtelfinale-real-betis-sevilla-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/copa-del-rey-2021-2022-achtelfinale-real-sociedad-atletico-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/copa-del-rey-2021-2022-achtelfinale-elche-cf-real-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/copa-del-rey-2021-2022-viertelfinale-athletic-bilbao-real-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/copa-del-rey-2021-2022-viertelfinale-real-sociedad-real-betis/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/copa-del-rey-2022-2023-halbfinale-ca-osasuna-athletic-bilbao/

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.
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